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The first 25m of the access track is included on 
planning application:  23/00680/FUL.

Permeable Gravel 
turning area 

20
40

6

10
00

0

20
40

6

Agricultural Storage Shed
Height: 4.41m

Lambing Shed
Height: 4.41m

8291

6707

6707

4991

4990

8300

Surface water outflow to 
Blane Water

25000

New gravel access road 
with hardcore sub base

Scale @ A1

Date

Project number

Project:

Drawing

Client

Nicholas Lindsay Architects Ltd.
Suite 110, Castle House, 1 Baker Street, 
Stirling, FK8 1AL
e: studio@nlarchitects.co.uk
www.nlarchitects.co.uk

NOTES

Copyright:  Nicholas Lindsay Architects Ltd.
Do not scale for construction purposes (use
figured dimensions only). Accuracy of this
drawing in print form cannot be guaranteed.

Nicholas Lindsay Architects accepts responsibility 

for this document only to the commissioning party 

and not to any other and only for the purpose it was 
issued.

Nicholas Lindsay Architects does not accept liability 

for accuracy or veracity of survey information 

provided by others and used in the preparation of 
this drawing.  All dimensions must be checked and 

verified on site.

1 : 500

22-030A

New Agricultural Sheds & Access Road

November 2023

PL-03

PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN

Blane Holdings, Killearn, G63 9QG

Blane Holdings

0 20

Scale 1:500

10 30m

No. Description Date

A Access road updated 2023.11.28


	Sheets
	PL-03 - PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN


